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Transaction Details Page 1 of 3

UNION BANK OF INDIA
NAINI
19, INDUSTRIAL COLONY, NAINI,
DIST. ALLAHABAD, UTTAR PRADESH,
PHONE: 0532-2697385
TO: DATE: 09-10-2023
MR SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
466 4 PARK ROAD CMO COMPOUND
CMO COMPOUND ALLAHABAD

ALD-211008
UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA CUST ID : 609808054
Village : 801086 -Allahabad (M Corp.)
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14-01-2022 to 09-10-2023 HL001-A/C NO: 380006650013163 GENERAL HOME LOAN (GENERAL H
DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
0
14-01-2022 380006650013163 Loan Disbursement Debit 59,00,000.00 59,00,000.00Dr
31-01-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-01-2022 to 30-01-2022 17,862.00 59,17,862.00Dr
31-01-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 17,862.00 59,00,000.00Dr
22-02-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:31-01-2022 to 13-02-2022 14,710.00 59,14,710.00Dr
03-03-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 14,710.00 59,00,000.00Dr
14-03-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-02-2022 to 13-03-2022 29,464.00 59,29,464.00Dr
31-03-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 29,464.00 59,00,000.00Dr
13-04-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-03-2022 to 13-04-2022 32,660.00 59,32,660.00Dr
29-04-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 32,660.00 59,00,000.00Dr
13-05-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-04-2022 to 13-05-2022 31,802.00 59,31,802.00Dr
14-06-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-05-2022 to 13-06-2022 35,006.00 59,66,808.00Dr
18-06-2022 Loan Recovery From : 380002050000103 66,809.00 58,99,999.00Dr
11-07-2022 EMIA/09072022SANJAY KUMAR SHUK 48,512.00 58,51,487.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-07-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-06-2022 to 13-07-2022 35,890.00 58,87,377.00Dr
10-08-2022 EMIA/09082022SANJAY KUMAR SHUK 48,512.00 58,38,865.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-08-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-07-2022 to 13-08-2022 37,193.00 58,76,058.00Dr
12-09-2022 EMIA/09092022/SANJAY KUMAR SHU 48,512.00 58,27,546.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-09-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-08-2022 to 13-09-2022 39,373.00 58,66,919.00Dr
10-10-2022 EMIA/09.10.2022/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 58,18,407.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-10-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-09-2022 to 13-10-2022 38,281.00 58,56,688.00Dr
21-10-2022 380006650013163 Loan Disbursement Debit 4,00,000.00 62,56,688.00Dr
10-11-2022 EMIA/09112022/SANJAY KUMAR SHU 48,512.00 62,08,176.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-11-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-10-2022 to 13-11-2022 43,937.00 62,52,113.00Dr
21-11-2022 380006650013163 Loan Disbursement Debit 4,00,000.00 66,52,113.00Dr
12-12-2022 EMIA/09122022/SANJAY KUMAR SHU 48,512.00 66,03,601.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-12-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-11-2022 to 13-12-2022 45,417.00 66,49,018.00Dr
10-01-2023 EMIUBI/09012023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 66,00,506.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-01-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-12-2022 to 13-01-2023 49,354.00 66,49,860.00Dr
09-02-2023 380006650013163 Loan Disbursement Debit 7,00,000.00 73,49,860.00Dr
10-02-2023 EMIUBI/09022023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 73,01,348.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-02-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-01-2023 to 13-02-2023 50,349.00 73,51,697.00Dr
Cumulative Totals: 79,01,298.00 5,49,601.00 73,51,697.00Dr
50670, powappsrvl2,RS460428 PAGE: 1
UNION BANK OF INDIA
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14-01-2022 to 09-10-2023 A/C : 380006650013163
DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
10-03-2023 EMIUBI/09032023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 73,03,185.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAI
14-03-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-02-2023 to 13-03-2023 50,697.00 73,53,882.00Dr
10-04-2023 EMIUBI/09042023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 73,05,370.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAI
14-04-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-03-2023 to 13-04-2023 56,152.00 73,61,522.00Dr
09-05-2023 EMIUBI/09052023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 73,13,010.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAI
14-05-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-04-2023 to 13-05-2023 54,395.00 73,67,405.00Dr
30-05-2023 Loan Recovery From : 380002050000103 13,600.00 73,53,805.00Dr
09-06-2023 EMIUBI/09062023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 73,05,293.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAI
14-06-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-05-2023 to 13-06-2023 56,205.00 73,61,498.00Dr
14-06-2023 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 3,116.90 73,58,381.10Dr
30-06-2023 EMIUBI/30062023/SANJAY KUMAR S 13,000.00 73,45,381.10Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAI
10-07-2023 EMIUBI/09072023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 72,96,869.10Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-07-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-06-2023 to 13-07-2023 54,327.00 73,51,196.10Dr
31-07-2023 EMIUBI/30072023/SANJAY KUMAR S 13,000.00 73,38,196.10Dr
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MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBATL

09-08-2023 EMIUBI/09082023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 72,89,684.10Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT

14-08-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-07-2023 to 13-08-2023 56,083.00 73,45,767.10Dr

30-08-2023 EMIUBI/30082023/SANJAY KUMAR S 13,000.00 73,32,767.10Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBATI

11-09-2023 EMIUBI/09092023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 72,84,255.10Dr
MUMBATI, CMS-MUMBAT

14-09-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-08-2023 to 13-09-2023 56,042.00 73,40,297.10Dr

30-09-2023 EMIUBI/30092023/SANJAY KUMAR S 13,000.00 73+27+#297:10Dx

MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBATL

Cumulative Totals 82,85,199.00 9,57,901.90 73,27,297.10Dr

Unless constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found
by him in his statement of Account,it will be taken that he has found the account correct.
To strengthen your Aadhaar, update your Aadhaar if 10 years old

FASTEST MODE OF FUNDS REMITTANCE-RTGS (UNION BULLET) .
IFSC/MICR code for NAINIis UBIN0538001/211026004

Contact all India toll Free no. 1800 22 22 44 for your account related queries / services

Manager

IFSC/MICR code for NAINIis UBIN0538001/2
50670, powappsrvl2,RS460428 PAGE: 2

UNION BANK OF INDIA
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14-01-2022 to 09-10-2023 A/C : 380006650013163

DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
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UNION BANK OF INDIA
NAINI
19, INDUSTRIAL COLONY, NAINI,
DIST. ALLAHABAD, UTTAR PRADESH,
PHONE: 0532-2697385
TO: DATE: 09-10-2023
MR SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
466 4 PARK ROAD CMO COMPOUND
CMO COMPOUND ALLAHABAD

ALD-211008
UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA CUST ID : 609808054
Village : 801086 -Allahabad (M Corp.)
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14-01-2022 to 09-10-2023 HL001-A/C NO: 380006650013163 GENERAL HOME LOAN (GENERAL H
DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
0
14-01-2022 380006650013163 Loan Disbursement Debit 59,00,000.00 59,00,000.00Dr
31-01-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-01-2022 to 30-01-2022 17,862.00 59,17,862.00Dr
31-01-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 17,862.00 59,00,000.00Dr
22-02-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:31-01-2022 to 13-02-2022 14,710.00 59,14,710.00Dr
03-03-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 14,710.00 59,00,000.00Dr
14-03-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-02-2022 to 13-03-2022 29,464.00 59,29,464.00Dr
31-03-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 29,464.00 59,00,000.00Dr
13-04-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-03-2022 to 13-04-2022 32,660.00 59,32,660.00Dr
29-04-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 32,660.00 59,00,000.00Dr
13-05-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-04-2022 to 13-05-2022 31,802.00 59,31,802.00Dr
14-06-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-05-2022 to 13-06-2022 35,006.00 59,66,808.00Dr
18-06-2022 Loan Recovery From : 380002050000103 66,809.00 58,99,999.00Dr
11-07-2022 EMIA/09072022SANJAY KUMAR SHUK 48,512.00 58,51,487.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-07-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-06-2022 to 13-07-2022 35,890.00 58,87,377.00Dr
10-08-2022 EMIA/09082022SANJAY KUMAR SHUK 48,512.00 58,38,865.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-08-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-07-2022 to 13-08-2022 37,193.00 58,76,058.00Dr
12-09-2022 EMIA/09092022/SANJAY KUMAR SHU 48,512.00 58,27,546.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-09-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-08-2022 to 13-09-2022 39,373.00 58,66,919.00Dr
10-10-2022 EMIA/09.10.2022/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 58,18,407.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-10-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-09-2022 to 13-10-2022 38,281.00 58,56,688.00Dr
21-10-2022 380006650013163 Loan Disbursement Debit 4,00,000.00 62,56,688.00Dr
10-11-2022 EMIA/09112022/SANJAY KUMAR SHU 48,512.00 62,08,176.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-11-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-10-2022 to 13-11-2022 43,937.00 62,52,113.00Dr
21-11-2022 380006650013163 Loan Disbursement Debit 4,00,000.00 66,52,113.00Dr
12-12-2022 EMIA/09122022/SANJAY KUMAR SHU 48,512.00 66,03,601.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-12-2022 380006650013163:N Int.:14-11-2022 to 13-12-2022 45,417.00 66,49,018.00Dr
10-01-2023 EMIUBI/09012023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 66,00,506.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-01-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-12-2022 to 13-01-2023 49,354.00 66,49,860.00Dr
09-02-2023 380006650013163 Loan Disbursement Debit 7,00,000.00 73,49,860.00Dr
10-02-2023 EMIUBI/09022023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 73,01,348.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-02-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-01-2023 to 13-02-2023 50,349.00 73,51,697.00Dr
Cumulative Totals: 79,01,298.00 5,49,601.00 73,51,697.00Dr
50670, powappsrvl2,RS460428 PAGE: 1
UNION BANK OF INDIA
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14-01-2022 to 09-10-2023 A/C : 380006650013163
DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
10-03-2023 EMIUBI/09032023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 73,03,185.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAI
14-03-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-02-2023 to 13-03-2023 50,697.00 73,53,882.00Dr
10-04-2023 EMIUBI/09042023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 73,05,370.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAI
14-04-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-03-2023 to 13-04-2023 56,152.00 73,61,522.00Dr
09-05-2023 EMIUBI/09052023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 73,13,010.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAI
14-05-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-04-2023 to 13-05-2023 54,395.00 73,67,405.00Dr
30-05-2023 Loan Recovery From : 380002050000103 13,600.00 73,53,805.00Dr
09-06-2023 EMIUBI/09062023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 73,05,293.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAI
14-06-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-05-2023 to 13-06-2023 56,205.00 73,61,498.00Dr
14-06-2023 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 3,116.90 73,58,381.10Dr
30-06-2023 EMIUBI/30062023/SANJAY KUMAR S 13,000.00 73,45,381.10Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAI
10-07-2023 EMIUBI/09072023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 72,96,869.10Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
14-07-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-06-2023 to 13-07-2023 54,327.00 73,51,196.10Dr
31-07-2023 EMIUBI/30072023/SANJAY KUMAR S 13,000.00 73,38,196.10Dr
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MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBATL

09-08-2023 EMIUBI/09082023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 72,89,684.10Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT

14-08-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-07-2023 to 13-08-2023 56,083.00 73,45,767.10Dr

30-08-2023 EMIUBI/30082023/SANJAY KUMAR S 13,000.00 73,32,767.10Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBATI

11-09-2023 EMIUBI/09092023/SANJAY KUMAR S 48,512.00 72,84,255.10Dr
MUMBATI, CMS-MUMBAT

14-09-2023 380006650013163:N Int.:14-08-2023 to 13-09-2023 56,042.00 73,40,297.10Dr

30-09-2023 EMIUBI/30092023/SANJAY KUMAR S 13,000.00 73+27+#297:10Dx

MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBATL

Cumulative Totals 82,85,199.00 9,57,901.90 73,27,297.10Dr

Unless constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found
by him in his statement of Account,it will be taken that he has found the account correct.
To strengthen your Aadhaar, update your Aadhaar if 10 years old

FASTEST MODE OF FUNDS REMITTANCE-RTGS (UNION BULLET) .
IFSC/MICR code for NAINIis UBIN0538001/211026004

Contact all India toll Free no. 1800 22 22 44 for your account related queries / services

Manager

IFSC/MICR code for NAINIis UBIN0538001/2
50670, powappsrvl2,RS460428 PAGE: 2

UNION BANK OF INDIA
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14-01-2022 to 09-10-2023 A/C : 380006650013163

DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
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IFSC/MICR code for NAINIis UBIN0538001/2
50670, powappsrvl2,RS460428 PAGE: 3
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Transaction Details Page 1 of 3

UNION BANK OF INDIA
NAINI
19, INDUSTRIAL COLONY, NAINI,
DIST. ALLAHABAD, UTTAR PRADESH,
PHONE: 0532-2697385
TO: DATE: 09-10-2023
MR SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
466 4 PARK ROAD CMO COMPOUND
CMO COMPOUND ALLAHABAD

ALD-211008
UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA CUST ID : 609808054
Village : 801086 -Allahabad (M Corp.)
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 09-12-2021 to 09-10-2023 PL001-A/C NO: 380006590024228 PERSONAL LOAN SRLG SCHEME (P
DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
0
13-12-2021 380006590024228 Loan Disbursement Debit 15,00,000.00 15,00,000.00Dr
31-12-2021 380006590024228:N Int.:09-12-2021 to 30-12-2021 6,584.00 15,06,584.00Dr
31-12-2021 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 704.00 15,05,880.00Dr
05-01-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 5,880.00 15,00,000.00Dr
31-01-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:31-12-2021 to 08-01-2022 3,299.00 15,03,299.00Dr
31-01-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 31,065.00 14,72,234.00Dr
22-02-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-01-2022 to 08-02-2022 11,295.00 14,83,529.00Dr
22-02-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 1,243.00 14,82,286.00Dr
03-03-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 29,822.00 14,52,464.00Dr
09-03-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-02-2022 to 08-03-2022 10,080.00 14,62,544.00Dr
09-03-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 1,468.00 14,61,076.00Dr
31-03-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 29,597.00 14,31,479.00Dr
08-04-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-03-2022 to 08-04-2022 10,979.00 14,42,458.00Dr
09-04-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 2,946.00 14,39,512.00Dr
29-04-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 28,119.00 14,11,393.00Dr
09-05-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-04-2022 to 08-05-2022 10,462.00 14,21,855.00Dr
09-05-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 1,221.00 14,20,634.00Dr
09-06-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-05-2022 to 08-06-2022 11,190.00 14,31,824.00Dr
10-06-2022 EMIA/09062022SANJAY KUMAR SHUK 31,065.00 14,00,759.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
18-06-2022 Loan Recovery From : 380002050000103 29,850.00 13,70,909.00Dr
09-07-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-06-2022 to 08-07-2022 11,076.00 13,81,985.00Dr
09-07-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 1,327.30 13,80,657.70Dr
11-07-2022 EMIA/09072022SANJAY KUMAR SHUK 31,065.00 13,49,592.70Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAI
09-08-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-07-2022 to 08-08-2022 11,233.00 13,60,825.70Dr
10-08-2022 EMIA/09082022SANJAY KUMAR SHUK 31,065.00 13,29,760.70Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
09-09-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-08-2022 to 08-09-2022 11,596.00 13,41,356.70Dr
12-09-2022 EMIA/09092022/SANJAY KUMAR SHU 31,065.00 13,10,291.70Dx
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
09-10-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-09-2022 to 08-10-2022 11,093.00 13,21,384.70Dr
10-10-2022 EMIA/09.10.2022/SANJAY KUMAR S 31,065.00 12,90,319.70Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
09-11-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-10-2022 to 08-11-2022 11,800.00 13,02,119.70Dr
10-11-2022 EMIA/09112022/SANJAY KUMAR SHU 31,065.00 12,71,054.70Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
09-12-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-11-2022 to 08-12-2022 11,283.00 12,82,337.70Dr
12-12-2022 EMIA/09122022/SANJAY KUMAR SHU 31,065.00 12,51,272.70Dr
Cumulative Totals: 16,31,970.00 3,80,697.30 12,51,272.70Dx
50670, powappsrvl2,RS460428 PAGE: 1
UNION BANK OF INDIA
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 09-12-2021 to 09-10-2023 A/C : 380006590024228
DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
09-01-2023 380006590024228:N Int.:09-12-2022 to 08-01-2023 11,825.00 12,63,097.70Dr
10-01-2023 EMIUBI/09012023/SANJAY KUMAR S 31,065.00 12,32,032.70Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
09-02-2023 380006590024228:N Int.:09-01-2023 to 08-02-2023 11,667.00 12,43,699.70Dr
10-02-2023 EMIUBI/09022023/SANJAY KUMAR S 31,065.00 12,12,634.70Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
28-02-2023 NEFT:SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA SBIN523059076943 3,00,000.00 9,12,634.70Dr
UTR Number SBIN523059076943
Sender Account 0000002019133571
Sender IFSC SBIN0012980
Sender Bank STATE BANK OF INDIA
Sender Branch CSI TOWERS, LUCKNOW
09-03-2023 380006590024228:N Int.:09-02-2023 to 08-03-2023 9,745.00 9,22,379.70Dr
10-03-2023 EMIUBI/09032023/SANJAY KUMAR S 31,065.00 8,91,314.70Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAI
09-04-2023 380006590024228:N Int.:09-03-2023 to 08-04-2023 8,630.00 8,99,944.70Dr
10-04-2023 EMIUBI/09042023/SANJAY KUMAR S 31,065.00 8,68,879.70Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAI
09-05-2023 380006590024228:N Int.:09-04-2023 to 08-05-2023 8,141.00 8,77,020.70Dr
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09-05-2023 EMIUBI/09052023/SANJAY KUMAR S 31,065.00 8,45,955.70Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBATI

09-06-2023 380006590024228:N Int.:09-05-2023 to 08-06-2023 8,191.00 8,54,146.70Dr

09-06-2023 EMIUBI/09062023/SANJAY KUMAR S 31,065.00 8,23,081.70Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBATI

09-07-2023 380006590024228:N Int.:09-06-2023 to 08-07-2023 7,712.00 8,30,793.70Dr

10-07-2023 EMIUBI/09072023/SANJAY KUMAR S 31,065.00 7,99,728.70Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT

09-08-2023 380006590024228:N Int.:09-07-2023 to 08-08-2023 7,743.00 8,07,471.70Dr

09-08-2023 EMIUBI/09082023/SANJAY KUMAR S 31,065.00 7,76,406.70Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT

09-09-2023 380006590024228:N Int.:09-08-2023 to 08-09-2023 7,517.00 7,83,923.70Dr

11-09-2023 EMIUBI/09092023/SANJAY KUMAR S 31,065.00 7,52,858.70Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT

09-10-2023 380006590024228:N Int.:09-09-2023 to 08-10-2023 7,054.00 7,59,912.70Dr

Cumulative Totals: 17,20,195.00 9,60,282.30 7,59,912.70Dr

Unless constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found
by him in his statement of Account,it will be taken that he has found the account correct.

To strengthen your Aadhaar, update your Aadhaar if 10 years old

FASTEST MODE OF FUNDS REMITTANCE-RTGS (UNION BULLET) .
IFSC/MICR code for NAINIis UBIN0538001/211026004

Contact all India toll Free no. 1800 22 22 44 for your account related queries / services

IFSC/MICR code for NAINIis UBIN0538001/2
50670, powappsrvl2,RS460428 PAGE: 2

UNION BANK OF INDIA
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 09-12-2021 to 09-10-2023 A/C : 380006590024228

DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE

Manager
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UNION BANK OF INDIA
NAINI
19, INDUSTRIAL COLONY, NAINI,
DIST. ALLAHABAD, UTTAR PRADESH,
PHONE: 0532-2697385
TO: DATE: 09-10-2023
MR SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
466 4 PARK ROAD CMO COMPOUND
CMO COMPOUND ALLAHABAD

ALD-211008
UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA CUST ID : 609808054
Village : 801086 -Allahabad (M Corp.)
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 09-12-2021 to 09-10-2023 PL001-A/C NO: 380006590024228 PERSONAL LOAN SRLG SCHEME (P
DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
0
13-12-2021 380006590024228 Loan Disbursement Debit 15,00,000.00 15,00,000.00Dr
31-12-2021 380006590024228:N Int.:09-12-2021 to 30-12-2021 6,584.00 15,06,584.00Dr
31-12-2021 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 704.00 15,05,880.00Dr
05-01-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 5,880.00 15,00,000.00Dr
31-01-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:31-12-2021 to 08-01-2022 3,299.00 15,03,299.00Dr
31-01-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 31,065.00 14,72,234.00Dr
22-02-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-01-2022 to 08-02-2022 11,295.00 14,83,529.00Dr
22-02-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 1,243.00 14,82,286.00Dr
03-03-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 29,822.00 14,52,464.00Dr
09-03-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-02-2022 to 08-03-2022 10,080.00 14,62,544.00Dr
09-03-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 1,468.00 14,61,076.00Dr
31-03-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 29,597.00 14,31,479.00Dr
08-04-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-03-2022 to 08-04-2022 10,979.00 14,42,458.00Dr
09-04-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 2,946.00 14,39,512.00Dr
29-04-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 28,119.00 14,11,393.00Dr
09-05-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-04-2022 to 08-05-2022 10,462.00 14,21,855.00Dr
09-05-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 1,221.00 14,20,634.00Dr
09-06-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-05-2022 to 08-06-2022 11,190.00 14,31,824.00Dr
10-06-2022 EMIA/09062022SANJAY KUMAR SHUK 31,065.00 14,00,759.00Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAT
18-06-2022 Loan Recovery From : 380002050000103 29,850.00 13,70,909.00Dr
09-07-2022 380006590024228:N Int.:09-06-2022 to 08-07-2022 11,076.00 13,81,985.00Dr
09-07-2022 Loan Coll. From380002050000103 1,327.30 13,80,657.70Dr
11-07-2022 EMIA/09072022SANJAY KUMAR SHUK 31,065.00 13,49,592.70Dr
MUMBAI, CMS-MUMBAI
